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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daijsa Green605
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.625 9.6259.650 38.550
1T 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Maddy Elmore606
Starlight Gymnastics

9.650 9.625 9.2259.100 37.600
1T 3* 10 6 2T

2T

Skye Tolbert608
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.625 9.4009.275 37.600
4 3* 7T 3T 2T

2T

McCall McMullen609
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.475 9.4009.550 37.575
6T 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Cameron Galvin611
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.650 9.1009.575 37.500
5 1T 3 10 5 

5 

Samara Buchanan601
American Twisters

9.500 9.275 8.6259.725 37.125
3 8 1 12 6T

6T

Destiny Garcia612
Top Flight BobSierra

9.125 9.650 9.1259.225 37.125
8 1T 9 9 6T

6T

Kiley Rorich603
American Twisters

9.150 9.325 9.1759.350 37.000
6T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Nazstazia-Simone Jubitana602
American Twisters

8.700 9.200 9.6509.375 36.925
11 10 5 1 9 

9 

Raven Gadson604
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 9.250 9.3509.025 36.600
9 9 11 5 10 

10 

Peyton Skoglund610
Champions Gym FL

8.825 8.725 9.0008.550 35.100
10 11 12 11 11 

11 

Hayden Sanders607
Starlight Gymnastics

8.525 8.025 9.2009.275 35.025
12 12 7T 7 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John572
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.700 9.6759.700 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amy Gonzalez573
TB Miami

8.825 9.450 9.6009.625 37.500
12 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Harly Sultuska568
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.100 9.4259.625 37.450
2T 9 2T 3T 3 

3 

Bridget Bourque569
Gym Like This

9.275 9.325 9.1009.600 37.300
4T 4T 4T 9T 4 

4 

Lilly Chouinard567
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.200 9.2759.450 37.225
2T 8 6 7 5 

5 

Rylee Giles571
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.225 9.4259.150 36.850
11 7 10 3T 6 

6 

Isabella Minervini566
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 9.575 9.1009.600 36.825
14 2 4T 9T 7 

7 

Emma Bagley563
Gyminators

8.650 9.325 9.3759.225 36.575
13 4T 8T 5 8 

8 

Reese Walker561
American Twisters

9.125 8.925 9.2509.225 36.525
9 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Natalia Sanchez565
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 9.1008.725 36.200
10 6 13 9T 10 

10 

Hannah Drielick562
Golden City

9.250 8.275 9.3259.250 36.100
6 14 7 6 11 

11 

Nevaeh Bolton570
Champions Gym FL

9.150 8.675 9.1009.025 35.950
7T 11 11T 9T 12 

12 

Allison Carter564
Gyminators

9.275 8.550 9.0759.025 35.925
4T 12 11T 13 13 

13 

Amiah Butler574
Gulf Breeze

9.150 8.500 9.0008.675 35.325
7T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Pozo110
Elite - FL

9.475 9.350 9.4759.550 37.850
2 5T 1 3T 1 

1 

Reese DeHaan108
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.350 9.6259.200 37.825
1 5T 3T 1 2 

2 

Karah Vargo102
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.625 9.4259.175 37.425
6* 1 6 6 3T

3T

Sofiya Whitehead112
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.575 9.4509.200 37.425
6* 3 3T 5 3T

3T

Rian Hanson106
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.600 9.3509.100 37.325
5 2 7 7 5T

5T

Keira Kennedy101
American Twisters

9.175 9.175 9.4759.500 37.325
8 8 2 3T 5T

5T

Amani Herring111
Orlando Metro

9.375 8.775 9.5009.200 36.850
3 9 3T 2 7 

7 

Brooke Futch100
ACE

9.300 9.425 9.2758.800 36.800
4 4 9 9 8 

8 

Valerie Sierra Mundo109
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.250 9.1508.925 36.425
9 7 8 10 9 

9 

Malia Palenik105
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.300 8.8008.075 34.025
10 11 10 11 10 

10 

Jirelys Jimenez107
Orlando Gymnastics

8.100 8.650 9.3257.325 33.400
11 10 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Hand372
Sun Country - FL

9.350 9.550 9.4759.600 37.975
4T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Janelle Lopez363
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 9.600 9.4509.000 37.450
1T 1 5 3T 2 

2 

Kiara Booker368
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.575 9.4259.375 37.375
6 2 2 6T 3 

3 

Leah Field361
ACE

9.400 8.750 9.5259.225 36.900
1T 10 4 1 4 

4 

Sierra Dos Santos362
Broadway

9.400 9.325 9.3258.700 36.750
1T 6 11 9 5 

5 

Emma Pichelmann369
VEGA Gym - FL

8.725 9.500 9.4508.950 36.625
7T 5 7 3T 6T

6T

Reagan Brannigan370
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 9.300 9.4259.350 36.625
9 7 3 6T 6T

6T

Sarah Nguyen367
International Gold

8.725 9.550 9.4508.775 36.500
7T 3T 8 3T 8 

8 

Sarah Morrison371
Angels

9.350 8.375 9.3508.325 35.400
4T 12 13 8 9 

9 

Morgan Crites365
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 9.000 8.7258.750 34.950
10 8T 9T 11 10 

10 

Dannie Charpentier373
Victory GTC

8.425 9.000 8.0258.975 34.425
12 8T 6 13 11 

11 

Kate Yarbrough364
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.200 8.000 9.2508.750 34.200
13 13 9T 10 12 

12 

J Williams366
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 8.600 8.2008.675 33.925
11 11 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Thoresen452
Legacy - FL

9.425 9.500 9.3759.675 37.975
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Ranya Rami450
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.500 9.4759.450 37.450
4 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Julia Horn441
American Twisters

8.875 9.450 9.2759.475 37.075
5 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Riley Simmons445
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.225 9.6009.250 36.725
8 5 5T 1 4 

4 

Emily Cardoso451
Victory GTC

8.775 9.175 9.2759.250 36.475
7 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Sydney Farmer446
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 8.825 9.2759.075 36.000
6 8 9 4T 6 

6 

Alison Mendel447
Suncoast

9.175 8.225 9.2759.275 35.950
2 10 4 4T 7 

7 

Sydney Taylor449
Angels

8.500 9.375 9.1758.600 35.650
10 4 11 8 8 

8 

Elia Aird448
Gym Like This

9.125 8.500 9.1008.800 35.525
3 9 10 9 9 

9 

Kiana Wallace442
American Twisters

8.025 9.150 8.9259.250 35.350
12 7 5T 11 10 

10 

Madelyn Marmo444
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 8.050 9.0759.200 34.800
11 11 8 10 11 

11 

Erin Shay443
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 7.950 8.8007.550 32.850
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Huber662
Golden City

9.625 9.575 9.5759.350 38.125
1 2 6 3 1 

1 

Maikaya Colendres670
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.500 9.6509.225 37.975
2 3T 9 1 2 

2 

Amanda Jacobson672
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.425 9.6009.525 37.800
7 6 2T 2 3 

3 

Bella Miller661
American Twisters

9.500 9.500 9.4009.325 37.725
4 3T 7T 6 4 

4 

Nyla Smith666
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.625 9.0009.525 37.600
6 1 2T 13 5 

5 

Isabella Pancake664
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 9.375 9.2759.325 37.450
5 7 7T 10 6 

6 

Ava Camposano667
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.300 9.3009.100 37.250
3 8 11 8T 7 

7 

MacKenna Kunitzer665
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.450 9.4758.925 36.925
10 5 12 4T 8 

8 

Melaina Parsons668
World Class - FL

9.200 8.525 9.2259.500 36.450
8 10T 4 11 9 

9 

Mya Pringle671
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.400 9.4759.600 36.425
12 12 1 4T 10 

10 

Thaleia Roda673
Legacy - FL

9.125 8.525 9.3009.175 36.125
9 10T 10 8T 11 

11 

Brianna Eng663
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.300 8.300 9.3259.400 35.325
13 13 5 7 12 

12 

Sydney Bhavsar669
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.200 9.2007.625 35.075
11 9 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 7
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Brown464
International Gold

9.425 9.850 9.6759.400 38.350
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Chloe Chwalik465
International Gold

9.475 9.500 9.4759.575 38.025
1T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Stephanie Lara473
TB Miami

8.875 9.675 9.3509.750 37.650
7T 3 1 6T 3 

3 

Camryn Evans461
Coast Elite - FL

9.325 9.350 9.4759.300 37.450
4 5T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Megan Dunbar467
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.7509.300 37.325
6 7 5T 1 5 

5 

Calie Hyndman469
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 8.750 9.2508.900 36.375
1T 10 8 9 6 

6 

Amanda Schnelker463
Golden City

8.875 9.350 8.9259.175 36.325
7T 5T 7 11 7 

7 

Chaya Scharf468
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.700 9.725 9.0258.575 36.025
11 2 11 10 8 

8 

Sarah Morey472
Sun Country - FL

8.725 8.875 9.4008.600 35.600
9T 9 10 5 9 

9 

Farren Sanders470
Fit Club

8.475 8.050 9.2759.375 35.175
12 11 4 8 10 

10 

Stephanie Holsten466
Rising Stars  FL

9.200 8.000 9.3508.475 35.025
5 12 12 6T 11 

11 

Rachel Gaulke471
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.725 9.200 8.4508.625 35.000
9T 8 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Baltrun121
American Twisters

9.600 9.800 9.5009.525 38.425
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nicole Cutino134
International Miami

9.650 9.525 9.5509.550 38.275
1 2 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Colwell124
Golden City

9.000 9.325 9.3259.275 36.925
5 4T 5 3 3 

3 

Maria Ribot128
Champions Gym FL

8.450 9.375 9.3009.325 36.450
12 3 4 4 4 

4 

Peyton Mondello125
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.325 9.0008.950 36.400
3 4T 9 9 5 

5 

Lauren Maykut132
Park Avenue

8.700 9.100 9.1759.400 36.375
9T 8 3 5T 6 

6 

Sadie Lopez129
Elite - FL

8.700 9.325 9.1759.100 36.300
9T 4T 7 5T 7 

7 

Reese Madden131
Park Avenue

8.800 9.300 9.1259.050 36.275
7 7 8 7 8 

8 

Holly Elfering126
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.600 9.0508.900 35.175
11 11 10 8 9 

9 

Madelyn Van Hoecke123
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.825 8.2758.600 34.725
4 9 12 12 10 

10 

Sandra Jessen133
TAG USA

8.850 8.725 8.0008.700 34.275
6 10 11 13 11 

11 

Grace Keigley127
Gulf Breeze

8.750 7.250 8.8759.250 34.125
8 12 6 10 12 

12 

Geislyn Perez130
Elite - FL

8.025 6.750 8.5507.600 30.925
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gayle143
American Twisters

9.650 9.575 9.5259.275 38.025
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Grace Ferrentino151
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.225 9.5009.125 36.900
6 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Annika Waguespack142
ACE

9.200 9.225 9.0758.875 36.375
3T 2T 6 9 3 

3 

Olivia Kaleniak141
ACE

9.000 8.725 9.3009.300 36.325
7 8 1 5T 4 

4 

Caroline Green145
Tallahassee G. C.

8.425 8.850 9.3009.200 35.775
12 5 3 5T 5 

5 

Kaela Albury146
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.1008.800 35.750
9 4 8 8 6 

6 

Ceven Kidd147
Taylor

8.950 8.825 9.0258.825 35.625
8 6 7 11 7 

7 

Abby Turner149
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.800 9.1758.300 35.575
2 7 10 7 8 

8 

Isabella Vigil152
Park Avenue

9.100 8.450 9.3508.575 35.475
5 9 9 3 9 

9 

Renae Schmidt148
LaFleur's Tampa

8.875 7.900 9.3259.000 35.100
10 11 5 4 10 

10 

Guliana Klioze150
Daytona Beach

9.200 8.325 8.7257.475 33.725
3T 10 12 12 11 

11 

Erin Reeves144
Coast Elite - FL

8.450 7.400 9.0508.200 33.100
11 12 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / lL8 Grp10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Yore171
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.475 9.3009.300 37.450
5T 1 2 7T 1 

1 

Rori Simon162
ACE

9.650 8.950 9.4509.200 37.250
1 6 3 3 2 

2 

Madison Price168
Champions Gym FL

9.250 9.225 9.3259.150 36.950
8 3 5 6 3 

3 

Madison Byrd163
International Gold

9.500 9.050 9.5508.775 36.875
2 4 8 1 4 

4 

Amy Ziegenfelder174
Sun Country - FL

9.450 8.575 9.5009.125 36.650
4 10 6 2 5 

5 

Jaycee Connolly165
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 8.850 9.3008.850 36.475
3 8 7 7T 6T

6T

Mikaela Kwan2173
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.300 9.1008.725 36.475
7 2 9 11T 6T

6T

Sarah Cox173
Park Avenue

9.050 9.000 9.1259.175 36.350
10 5 4 10 8 

8 

Grace Humphrys170
Orlando Metro

9.225 7.825 9.2759.325 35.650
9 13 1 9 9 

9 

Emily Branham169
North Port 

9.375 8.825 9.0008.425 35.625
5T 9 13 13 10 

10 

Claudia Camejo172
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.925 9.1008.700 35.525
12 7 10 11T 11 

11 

Alisa Rendina161
ACE

8.650 8.225 9.3508.450 34.675
13 11 12 5 12 

12 

Alena Scapin167
Gulf Breeze

8.850 7.550 8.3758.525 33.300
11 14 11 15 13 

13 

Sydney Gray166
LaFleur's Tampa

8.375 7.900 8.5507.650 32.475
15 12 14 14 14 

14 

Allesandra Rivera164
Palm Coast

8.500 5.450 9.3757.450 30.775
14 15 15 4 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 11
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Lundquist628
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.975 9.5259.600 37.650
3T 7 1 3 1 

1 

Carolina Diaz625
Orlando Gymnastics

9.625 9.075 9.3759.275 37.350
2 6 3 5T 2 

2 

Alexis Waryk621
Harbor City

9.050 8.900 9.6509.500 37.100
8 9 2 1 3T

3T

Marissa Fontaine623
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.450 9.5758.525 37.100
3T 1 12 2 3T

3T

Isabella Kane626
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 9.275 9.3009.125 36.925
5 2T 5T 7 5 

5 

Alexa Atherholt622
LaFleur's Largo

9.725 9.150 9.5008.325 36.700
1 5 13 4 6 

6 

Alexandria Magee629
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.175 9.3759.200 36.575
10 4 4 5T 7 

7 

Katelyn Meister632
Victory GTC

8.650 9.275 9.2009.000 36.125
11 2T 7T 9 8 

8 

Jade Bain-Wood633
International Miami

8.975 8.675 9.0509.000 35.700
9 10 7T 11 9 

9 

Hannah LeMay624
Naples Progressive

9.075 8.600 9.0758.700 35.450
7 11 11 10 10 

10 

Ayden Krueger631
Victory GTC

8.400 8.575 9.2759.125 35.375
12 12 5T 8 11 

11 

Julia Todor630
Park Avenue

9.200 8.925 8.2508.750 35.125
6 8 10 13 12 

12 

Gabriela Arcamonte627
Coral Reef - FL

7.750 8.425 8.9758.775 33.925
13 13 9 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Chiarelli512
Sun Country - FL

9.525 9.500 9.5509.600 38.175
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kyla Hall504
Golden City

9.350 9.200 9.5759.300 37.425
4 7 2 1 2 

2 

Cooper Callahan505
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.000 9.5259.225 37.200
3 8 3T 3 3 

3 

Cameryn Osborne510
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.400 9.3259.225 37.125
6 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Morgan Fliss511
Angels

9.475 9.425 9.2258.625 36.750
2 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Amber Fletcher506
Sky High - FL

8.675 9.450 9.2259.050 36.400
9 2 6 6T 6 

6 

Caterina Sharbono508
South Florida

9.125 8.900 9.1509.200 36.375
7 9 5 8 7 

7 

Brianna Tosh509
Suncoast

9.100 9.250 8.5509.000 35.900
8 6 7 11 8 

8 

Jayme Foltz501
360 Gymnastics FL

9.325 8.675 8.7758.125 34.900
5 11 11 10 9 

9 

Alyssa Fletcher507
Sky High - FL

8.600 9.350 7.6008.950 34.500
10T 5 8 12 10 

10 

Paige Delagrange513
Bayside

8.600 8.125 8.8757.950 33.550
10T 12 12 9 11 

11 

Kamryn Rhodes503
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 8.700 9.3008.650 26.650
12 10 9 5 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 13
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Koenig301
American Twisters

9.500 9.600 9.3259.400 37.825
2 1 3T 9 1 

1 

Alessandra Paublini312
TB Miami

9.375 9.400 9.4009.400 37.575
4 3 3T 5T 2 

2 

Brianna Hurrell303
Coast Elite - FL

9.475 9.175 9.5259.200 37.375
3 5T 6 2 3 

3 

Martina Giacomelli310
Park Avenue

9.600 9.150 9.1759.375 37.300
1 7 5 12 4 

4 

Maria Andarcia-Jimenez309
Park Avenue

9.300 8.375 9.7009.700 37.075
6 10 1 1 5 

5 

Alexa Smith307
World Class - FL

9.325 9.475 9.2508.725 36.775
5 2 12 10 6T

6T

Juliette Pacheco304
Suncoast

9.150 9.175 9.4009.050 36.775
8 5T 8 5T 6T

6T

Leia Randall306
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.225 9.4508.875 36.625
9T 4 10 4 8 

8 

Chabely Arias311
TB Miami

9.175 7.700 9.4759.450 35.800
7 12 2 3 9 

9 

Caroline Pagac302
American Twisters

8.250 9.100 9.2009.125 35.675
12 8 7 11 10 

10 

Jada Sweezey308
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.725 9.4008.900 35.650
11 9 9 5T 11 

11 

Kaylee Pizzano305
Suncoast

9.075 8.050 9.3508.850 35.325
9T 11 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Crobons402
Golden City

8.825 9.050 9.3509.125 36.350
8 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jaden Haley404
Golden City

9.725 8.800 8.6759.000 36.200
1 3 4 10 2 

2 

Maria Ward401
ACE

9.275 8.500 9.0259.225 36.025
4 5 2 8T 3 

3 

Katie Brantley405
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 8.775 9.0258.125 35.400
2 4 8 8T 4 

4 

Maryana Popovits412
Power Tumble

9.325 7.700 9.3258.800 35.150
3 10 5 2 5 

5 

Carly Finley403
Golden City

9.100 8.300 9.1258.525 35.050
5 7 6 5 6 

6 

Samantha Peene406
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 6.900 9.2509.325 34.200
9 11 1 3 7 

7 

Hannah Kubinsky408
Suncoast

8.975 8.350 8.5757.975 33.875
7 6 9 11 8 

8 

Ghaelle St-fort409
West Broward

8.450 7.950 9.1758.275 33.850
11 8 7 4 9 

9 

Alexa Scalchunes411
Angels

8.650 7.800 9.1007.300 32.850
10 9 10 6T 10 

10 

Maddie Ward410
Gym Like This

9.000 8.975 9.1000.000 27.075
6 2 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 15
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Snow645
Tampa Bay Turners

9.775 9.125 9.5759.475 37.950
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Carpenter649
Orlando Metro

9.550 8.825 9.4009.100 36.875
2 6 4T 2T 2 

2 

Brinsley Hess646
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.100 9.3009.200 36.775
4 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Nicole Omasta643
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.725 9.3759.100 36.500
3 7 4T 4 4 

4 

Sophie Herrera650
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.925 9.3509.025 36.375
6 5 6 5 5 

5 

Lauren Bianchi648
Gym Like This

8.725 8.350 9.4009.275 35.750
8 12 2 2T 6 

6 

Madison White652
Legacy - FL

8.500 8.950 9.1758.975 35.600
11 4 7 9T 7 

7 

Nicole Howze641
Balcony

9.150 9.275 9.2007.950 35.575
5 1 10 8 8 

8 

Natasha Batalla651
Park Avenue

8.550 8.500 9.1758.825 35.050
10 10 9 9T 9 

9 

Maggie Liott642
Christi's

8.000 8.575 9.3008.850 34.725
12 9 8 6T 10 

10 

Gianna LaBarbera644
Palm Coast

8.700 8.375 9.1757.325 33.575
9 11 11 9T 11 

11 

Jolene Alonso647
World Class - FL

8.975 8.625 8.8006.950 33.350
7 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 16
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cierra Koehring522
Golden City

9.600 9.375 9.4008.800 37.175
2 4 3 2 1 

1 

Shea Wheeler523
LaFleur's Largo

9.750 9.000 9.4258.675 36.850
1 6T 5 1 2 

2 

Abigail Bruner524
No Florida Jax

9.150 9.000 9.2509.375 36.775
4 6T 1 5 3 

3 

Leah Barnes527
Park Avenue

8.600 9.650 9.1509.325 36.725
8 1 2 6T 4T

4T

Julia Chase521
Broadway

9.125 9.500 9.3508.750 36.725
5 2 4 3T 4T

4T

Maia Willis525
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.0007.625 34.925
6 5 8 8 6 

6 

Marina Roberts529
Top Flight BobSierra

9.175 7.350 9.3508.625 34.500
3 9 6 3T 7 

7 

Nicole Aiello526
Venice Y Goldstars

8.925 8.975 8.9756.725 33.600
7 8 9 9 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cody530
Bay City

0.000 9.450 9.1508.475 27.075
9 3 7 6T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 17
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Brooks333
Sun Country - FL

9.525 9.525 9.3509.450 37.850
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Nadia Kabbej321
American Twisters

9.500 9.025 9.4509.225 37.200
3 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Deanna Blood325
South Florida

9.175 9.325 9.5259.150 37.175
6T 3 3 1 3 

3 

Valeria Ortiz332
Power Tumble

9.050 9.350 9.3509.125 36.875
8 2 4 3T 4 

4 

Jessica Antonio328
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.300 9.3258.900 36.850
4 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Zaria Hicks329
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 8.250 9.2758.675 35.825
1 10 7 7 6 

6 

Juliana Ortiz331
Power Tumble

9.000 9.025 9.1258.475 35.625
10 5T 8 10 7 

7 

Julie Braun324
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.000 9.2508.975 35.425
5 11 5 8 8 

8 

Taylor Sura322
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.850 9.0508.350 35.275
9 7 10 11 9 

9 

Rebecca Klein327
Suncoast

9.175 8.400 9.2258.200 35.000
6T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Natalie Schweikhart334
Gulf Coast

8.100 8.800 9.0258.275 34.200
12 8 11 12 11 

11 

Alisha Dudeck326
Suncoast

8.975 7.400 9.3258.450 34.150
11 12 9 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 18
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Simon343
Golden City

9.025 8.200 9.4509.550 36.225
5 7 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley McConville352
North Port 

9.250 9.025 8.9008.475 35.650
3 1 5 8 2 

2 

Ayva Oberman353
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.650 9.3758.275 35.600
2 4 7T 3 3 

3 

Caitlin Petito342
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.825 8.6508.575 35.100
4 2 4 11 4 

4 

Emory Cherry345
Suncoast

8.600 8.725 9.0758.675 35.075
9 3 3 6T 5 

5 

Amelia Bailey347
VEGA Gym - FL

9.325 8.525 9.2007.950 35.000
1 5 10 4 6 

6 

Madison Torrent341
Christi's

8.575 8.500 9.0758.825 34.975
10 6 2 6T 7 

7 

Briana Reyer344
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 6.900 9.4008.425 33.375
8 10 6 2 8 

8 

Lauryn Combs349
West Broward

8.325 7.800 9.1007.900 33.125
11 8 11 5 9 

9 

Kristina Young350
Acrofit

8.850 6.850 8.8508.275 32.825
6 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Samantha Steimer354
Orlando Metro

8.675 7.325 8.7257.975 32.700
7 9 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 19
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Israel549
World Class - FL

8.925 8.925 9.1509.275 36.275
3 4 1 6 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Fredericks542
ACE

9.250 9.225 9.1258.625 36.225
1 1 5T 7 2 

2 

Taylor Downs543
First Coast

8.725 8.975 9.4008.250 35.350
8 3 9 1 3T

3T

Alyssa Gonzalez551
Park Avenue

9.075 9.050 9.0758.150 35.350
2 2 10 9 3T

3T

Grazia Fricano547
South Florida

8.775 8.550 9.3258.625 35.275
7 5T 5T 2 5 

5 

Isabel Tomsich550
Angels

8.875 8.550 9.2508.000 34.675
5 5T 12 3T 6 

6 

Rhiannon Spencer552
World Golf Village

8.625 8.500 8.5758.575 34.275
9T 7 7 13 7 

7 

Cailey Crobons544
Golden City

8.900 7.100 9.0508.800 33.850
4 10 4 10 8 

8 

Mattie Mooney-McMillan548
Tallahassee G. C.

8.825 6.900 9.1008.925 33.750
6 11 2 8 9T

9T

Elle Moore553
Bayside

8.625 8.200 8.8008.125 33.750
9T 8 11 12 9T

9T

Kelly Akers545
Palm Coast

8.100 7.400 9.2507.475 32.225
13 9 13 3T 11 

11 

Yianna Dragoslis546
Palm Coast

8.400 5.700 9.2258.850 32.175
12 12 3 5 12 

12 

Kara Hoffman541
360 Gymnastics FL

8.600 0.000 8.8258.325 25.750
11 13 8 11 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 Grp 20
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Graham421
Balcony

9.450 9.125 9.3509.050 36.975
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Nasiel Cardentey431
Universal GymAcademy

9.275 9.100 9.2509.250 36.875
3T 2T 1 6 2 

2 

Sarah Santos Diaz433
International Miami

9.425 9.100 9.4758.550 36.550
2 2T 4 1 3 

3 

Alessia Biagetti426
Fit Club

9.175 9.100 9.2258.250 35.750
6 2T 8 7T 4 

4 

Nicole Vitiello422
South Florida

8.725 9.075 9.0758.700 35.575
9 5 3 10 5 

5 

Paige Kinsey424
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 9.3257.925 35.525
5 6 10 4 6 

6 

Lindsey Rykard423
Tallahassee G. C.

8.800 8.850 9.2258.450 35.325
8 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Kianna Dean430
Park Avenue

8.700 8.725 9.0258.475 34.925
10 9 6 11 8 

8 

Calista Rock427
Fit Club

9.275 7.250 9.4508.500 34.475
3T 12 5 2 9 

9 

Chastity Haxton428
North Port 

8.975 8.075 9.1258.050 34.225
7 10 9 9 10 

10 

Caroline Salvatore432
Victory GTC

8.475 8.925 8.7007.750 33.850
11 7 11 13 11 

11 

Hannah Reynolds425
Fit Club

8.325 7.700 8.9757.450 32.450
12 11 12 12 12 

12 

Rachel Shapiro429
Park Avenue

0.000 0.000 9.2750.000 9.275
13 13 13 5 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 81 115.650 28.900 28.925 28.900 28.925
12 2 1

2 American Twisters 81 115.150 28.750 28.975 28.750 28.675
23 1 2

3 Golden City 81 114.050 28.950 28.300 28.200 28.600
31 4 4

4 Park Avenue 81 113.000 28.100 28.100 28.475 28.325
5T6 5 3

5 Coast Elite - FL 81 112.900 28.200 28.575 27.675 28.450
45 3 6

6 ACE 81 112.300 28.350 27.875 27.750 28.325
5T4 6 5

7 Suncoast 81 110.050 27.500 27.150 27.325 28.075
77 7 7
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 82 114.600 28.650 28.800 28.350 28.800
13 1 2T

2 Tampa Bay Turners 82 114.275 28.900 28.475 28.225 28.675
22 4 4

3 Sun Country - FL 82 114.250 28.500 28.575 28.650 28.525
34 3 1

4 U.S. Gold  Destin 82 112.950 27.900 28.600 28.350 28.100
56 2 2T

5 LaFleur's Largo 82 111.775 28.950 27.475 27.025 28.325
41 7 9

6 Orlando Gymnastics 82 111.450 28.200 27.950 27.325 27.975
75 5 8

7 LaFleur's Tampa 82 111.275 27.875 27.875 27.475 28.050
67 6 5

8 Victory GTC 82 108.475 25.900 27.450 27.375 27.750
99 8 6

9 Angels 82 108.425 27.700 27.350 25.550 27.825
88 9 10

10 Gymnastics Unlimited 82 106.775 25.875 25.900 27.350 27.650
1010 10 7
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Gold 83 113.750 28.400 28.900 27.750 28.700
12 1 4

2 TB Miami 83 113.250 27.425 28.525 28.825 28.475
36 2 1

3 Tampa Gymnastics 83 112.350 28.425 27.800 27.600 28.525
21 4 6

4 Starlight Gymnastics 83 110.725 27.025 28.025 27.975 27.700
1112 3 2

5 International Miami 83 110.525 28.050 27.300 27.100 28.075
43 6T 9

6 Champions Gym FL 83 109.775 27.225 27.325 27.500 27.725
109 5 7T

7 Legacy - FL 83 109.700 27.050 26.975 27.825 27.850
7T11 9 3

8 World Class - FL 83 109.650 27.500 27.025 27.500 27.625
12T5 8 7T

9 Gym Like This 83 109.475 27.400 26.800 27.675 27.600
147 10 5

10 South Florida 83 109.425 27.075 27.300 27.050 28.000
510 6T 10

11 Power Tumble 83 107.650 27.375 26.075 26.400 27.800
98 11 13

12 Fit Club 83 105.850 26.925 24.850 26.125 27.950
613 14 15

13 North Port 83 105.500 27.600 25.925 24.950 27.025
164 12 16

14 Elite - FL 83 105.075 26.200 25.425 26.250 27.200
1515 13 14

15 Tallahassee G. C. 83 104.850 26.050 24.600 26.575 27.625
12T16 15 11

16 Gulf Breeze 83 102.750 26.750 23.300 26.450 26.250
1714 16 12

17 Palm Coast 83 98.700 25.600 21.475 23.775 27.850
7T17 17 17
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Florida Level 8 Regional Qualifiers

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Hailey John Orlando Metro 38.825 Team

2 Daijsa Green Lakewood Ranch 38.55 Team

3 Mia Baltrun American Twisters 38.425 Team

4 Abigail Brown International Gold 38.35 Team

5 Nicole Cutino International Miami 38.275 Team

6 Emma Chiarelli Sun Country - FL 38.175 Team

7 Valerie Huber Golden City 38.125 Team

8 Emma Gayle American Twisters 38.025 Team

9 Chloe Chwalik International Gold 38.025 Alt. Team

10 Jordan Hand Sun Country - FL 37.975

11 Hailey Thoresen Legacy - FL 37.975

12 Maikaya Colendres Orlando Metro 37.975

13 Shayla Snow Tampa Bay Turners 37.95

14 Gabriella Pozo Elite - FL 37.85

15 Madison Brooks Sun Country - FL 37.85

16 Reese DeHaan Tampa Bay Turners 37.825

17 Grace Koenig American Twisters 37.825

18 Amanda Jacobson Orlando Metro 37.8

19 Bella Miller American Twisters 37.725

20 Stephanie Lara TB Miami 37.65

21 Makenzie Lundquist Orlando Metro 37.65

22 Maddy Elmore Starlight Gymnastics 37.6

23 Skye Tolbert U.S. Gold  Destin 37.6

24 Nyla Smith Tampa Bay Turners 37.6

25 Alessandra Paublini TB Miami 37.575

26 McCall McMullen Brandy Johnson's 37.575

27 Amy Gonzalez TB Miami 37.5

28 Cameron Galvin Orlando Metro 37.5

29 Hannah Yore Orlando Metro 37.45

30 Janelle Lopez Coast Elite - FL 37.45

31 Ranya Rami Orlando Metro 37.45

32 Camryn Evans Coast Elite - FL 37.45

33 Harly Sultuska U.S. Gold  Destin 37.45

34 Isabella Pancake Orlando Gymnastics 37.45

35 Karah Vargo Coast Elite - FL 37.425

36 Sofiya Whitehead Orlando Metro 37.425

37 Kyla Hall Golden City 37.425

38 Brianna Hurrell Coast Elite - FL 37.375

39 Kiara Booker Lakewood Ranch 37.375

40 Carolina Diaz Orlando Gymnastics 37.35

41 Keira Kennedy American Twisters 37.325

42 Rian Hanson Lakewood Ranch 37.325

43 Megan Dunbar Tampa Gymnastics 37.325

44 Martina Giacomelli Park Avenue 37.3

45 Bridget Bourque Gym Like This 37.3

46 Rori Simon ACE 37.25

47 Ava Camposano Tampa Gymnastics 37.25

48 Lilly Chouinard U.S. Gold  Destin 37.225

49 Nadia Kabbej American Twisters 37.2



50 Cooper Callahan Lakewood Ranch 37.2

51 Deanna Blood South Florida 37.175

52 Cierra Koehring Golden City 37.175

53 Cameryn Osborne Tampa Bay Turners 37.125

54 Samara Buchanan American Twisters 37.125

55 Destiny Garcia Top Flight BobSierra 37.125

56 Alexis Waryk Harbor City 37.1

57 Marissa Fontaine Lakewood Ranch 37.1

58 Maria Andarcia-JimenezPark Avenue 37.075

59 Julia Horn American Twisters 37.075

60 Kiley Rorich American Twisters 37

61 Samantha Graham Balcony 36.975

62 Madison Price Champions Gym FL 36.95

63 Sophia Colwell Golden City 36.925

64 Nazstazia-SimoneJubitana American Twisters 36.925

65 Isabella Kane LaFleur's Tampa 36.925

66 MacKenna Kunitzer Tampa Bay Turners 36.925

67 Grace Ferrentino Orlando Metro 36.9

68 Leah Field ACE 36.9

69 Madison Byrd International Gold 36.875

70 Valeria Ortiz Power Tumble 36.875

71 Nasiel Cardentey Universal GymAcademy 36.875

72 Ashley Carpenter Orlando Metro 36.875

73 Amani Herring Orlando Metro 36.85

74 Jessica Antonio Tampa Bay Turners 36.85

75 Shea Wheeler LaFleur's Largo 36.85

76 Rylee Giles Orlando Metro 36.85

77 Isabella Minervini Starlight Gymnastics 36.825

78 Brooke Futch ACE 36.8

79 Juliette Pacheco Suncoast 36.775

80 Alexa Smith World Class - FL 36.775

81 Abigail Bruner No Florida Jax 36.775

82 Brinsley Hess Tampa Gymnastics 36.775

83 Sierra Dos Santos Broadway 36.75

84 Morgan Fliss Angels 36.75

85 Riley Simmons Lakewood Ranch 36.725

86 Julia Chase Broadway 36.725

87 Leah Barnes Park Avenue 36.725

88 Alexa Atherholt LaFleur's Largo 36.7

89 Amy Ziegenfelder Sun Country - FL 36.65

90 Leia Randall Tampa Gymnastics 36.625

91 Emma Pichelmann VEGA Gym - FL 36.625

92 Reagan Brannigan LaFleur's Tampa 36.625

93 Raven Gadson Coast Elite - FL 36.6

94 Emma Bagley Gyminators 36.575

95 Alexandria Magee Orlando Metro 36.575

96 Sarah Santos Diaz International Miami 36.55

97 Reese Walker American Twisters 36.525

98 Sarah Nguyen International Gold 36.5

99 Nicole Omasta LaFleur's Largo 36.5

100 Jaycee Connolly Tampa Bay Turners 36.475

101 Emily Cardoso Victory GTC 36.475



102 Mikaela Kwan LaFleur's Tampa 36.475

103 Maria Ribot Champions Gym FL 36.45

104 Melaina Parsons World Class - FL 36.45

105 Valerie Sierra Mundo U.S. Gold  Destin 36.425

106 Mya Pringle Orlando Metro 36.425

107 Peyton Mondello LaFleur's Largo 36.4

108 Amber Fletcher Sky High - FL 36.4

109 Lauren Maykut Park Avenue 36.375

109 Annika Waguespack ACE 36.375

109 Calie Hyndman Brandy Johnson's 36.375

109 Caterina Sharbono South Florida 36.375

109 Sophie Herrera Orlando Metro 36.375

Waiting List

114 Sarah Cox Park Avenue 36.35

115 Catalina Crobons Golden City 36.35

116 Olivia Kaleniak ACE 36.325

117 Amanda Schnelker Golden City 36.325

118 Sadie Lopez Elite - FL 36.3

119 Reese Madden Park Avenue 36.275

120 Allie Israel World Class - FL 36.275

121 Emily Simon Golden City 36.225

122 Kaitlyn Fredericks ACE 36.225

123 Jaden Haley Golden City 36.2

124 Natalia Sanchez Orlando Gymnastics 36.2


